-L;u . l\h.]lr’/L LKK

‘sscasomax v | cc simeoo > 130 1 YA

/
& A |. . L £ L e ¢
Surveyor: i Dol L - Dme / Time
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PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/ Time — sewsy Post-Repair Photos:
JOthers:

FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with _ Confirm by:  FLWALHA -
Repair Cost: | T $$1.000 i \\ days) Reduction: b % Email [ Joan [ ]
FINAL SETTLEMENT __ Daie/ Tume PAR0A /4. with Emaill 77 Cal__]
Final Liability % \gP " (Agreed/ Astessdll) BOLASNNo . 23 If NO or B 28, Ass Lis
Repair Cost: S ° WOC.IX =7 :
Loss of Rental (LOR) s - ) N B
Loss of Use (LOU) 8 UL 9 x 1P day)
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£ ASS.PEC.BY | == Z /
o nnerh ASSIGNMENT
venhe /L EF T/ viree 7L 1 CF
Type: M.Car ] M.Cycle | Bus | Van | Lotry | Taxi | Prime Mover |
Truck/ Tralleror
Make: Ve e N 774
Colour VW AC Insured | Std | NI/ NA
of SpReading 1 S5 dc ) T/Radio: Insured | Std / NI | NA
Insured: Eng/Mo:
Policy No. CNo: Pt EYFLAaR S8c Ffosy
Claims No. Gm,cum:@'dtrmmmum
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Make of Veh: Modi: NIl | $/Rim  STD ARim or .
TyeSze F: <, RETETTI
(Palicy Candition) R4 ——
Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | OF éﬁ?mnrmmwmmmcmmwmrmmr
repair at the time of inspection. || | Tovorvoxo o
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Est Repairs: \l  days Res: YesorNo DOA 3::./5//5 0oL 7 /% / 5
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CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS Du.dﬂmanl?rm.'Hﬁlutfﬂmﬁupw
Vehicle: IN/ OUT - o
Dale: Person Contacted: The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure sffectsd dus 1o colfision
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iy |Err AT ed
£/ | 3% gy t_,_(-"??fu,am{ m B
CLys 43,0007 Red 6309 Gh /74 /) o
W W VDAY daNs + ) S + VWS = W dws
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’ V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

— 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park. Singapore 408533

:—fg’-a_-l
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX; B258 4315

Reg. No: 189807198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PL Ref CC4/I116005950/Kza3
s maoncor o oo | [[HIFHN
Code : 112
. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SHC 8632M Veh. Inspected JHV 6791
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 01/04/2016
= Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
I
5. General Information
Accident Date  30/03/2016 |Inspection Date 010412018
Survey held at AUTOWORX HOUSE
176 SIN MING DRIVE
#02-01
SINGAPORE 575721
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
BJIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,




Fax sent by | 62564315 LKk

21-12-17 11:23 Fg: 45

AUTOWORX HOUSE

C/O176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721

TEL : 8452 8211

FAX : 84517420

ESTIMATE A2 A

/5 \ -
PANG KONG YON 405y & gov Z)
c/o 46 Lentor Plain A /—2,, /%'W
Singapore 786548
/ /.:V'@
Date: 1/4/2016
QUANTITY PARTICULARS AMOUNT (%)
RE : PROTON WIRA / JHVETS1
1pc rear bumper neit |3 4 576.00|~—
1pc rear bumper beam nett ¥ ——fzf 344 80| =
2 pcs rear bumper bracket nett @ 125.002 250:00
2 pcs rear number plate lamp nett @ 165.00 A~ 330.00| X
1pe rear boot lid nett 2 796.40|—
1 pe rear boot lid lock nett f: 230.00 ;c-f
1pc rear boot lid lock catch nett 78.00
1 pc rear bool lid weatherstrip nett Fafirn {7t 235,00\ 57
1pc rear boot lid number plate garnish nett €M1 346.00(
1pc rear boot lid reflector nett €M 315.00|
1pe rear tail lamp apron panel nett % 117.00| —
1 pc rear tall lamp assy nett B 456.00|
1pe rear end panel nelt A; 567.00|—
1pc rear end panel gamish nett Jiu 340.00(X
1 pec rear fender nett P~ 786.00[—
1pc rear fender inner gamish nett Mﬂ‘ 450.00| —
1 pc rear spare tyre panel nett /T 765.00| A
1pe rear spare tyre top board nett /. 345.00| X
1 pc rear door lock nett T 215.00|
1pc rear door lock catch nett T §500(<
1 pe rear door nett s ES?__.{J)EI X
W "y

sub-total 8,305.20

less 10% B30.52

sub-lotal TATASB

G -9
A =t &

1set rear bumper lower kit s.neit 560.00
1pc number plate s.nett €44  3500|«~
1 tube rear windscreen glass sealant s.nett A Yesse 60.00

sub-lotal B,129.68) |




Fax sant by ! 62564315 LEK 21-12-17 11:23 Pg: &/5
(M1
balance brought forward. 8,129.68
To remove and replace all the parts mentioned above, knocking
and stralghten up the necessary affected areas. Vot 1,600.00
To remove and refit fuel tank to enable repair. dad 120,00
To spray painting on affected areas. Pea 1,000.00
To check wiring system. 2o 50,00
To apply rust proofing on affected areas ot 150.00
To apply waterproof sealant on affected areas. Fer 150.00
To remove and refil rear windscreen glass to enable repair. /Zcf 140.00
total 11 ,339.EE=

LKK Auto Consullants hence notify

the Repairar of the fillowng:

® To resurvey iy panling

» To desplay auring resusvey

& Pty prices are subyect io confirmaton

= Third pary Sulvey = on 8 “Withou Priqudics” bass
» g iMlegal modificatan]s) & afowad

= Supplementary items) musl be resurviyed and
s subject (o final approvil from Instrance Company

Acanowindged by Repairr
Sgratuns:
Diobec

Page 20l 2



AUTOWORX HOUSE

C/0176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721

TEL - 6452 8211 FAX - 64517420
ESTIMATE
PANG KONG YON
c/o 46 Lentor Plain
Singapore 786548
Date: 1/4/2016
QUANTITY PARTICULARS AMOUNT (§)
RE : PROTON WIRA | JHVET91

1pc rear bumper nett 576.00
1pc rear bumper beam nett 344 .80
2 pcs rear bumper bracket nett @ 125.00 250.00
2 pcs rear number plate lamp nett @ 165.00 330.00
1pc rear boot lid nett 796.40
1pc rear boot lid lock nett 230.00
1pc rear boot lid lock catch nett 78.00
1pc rear boot lid weatherstrip nett 276.00
1pc rear boot lid number plate gamish nett 346.00
1pc rear boot lid reflector nett 315.00
1pc rear tail lamp apron panel nett 117.00
1pc rear tail lamp assy nett 456.00
1pc rear end panel nett 567.00
1pc rear end panel garnish nett 340.00
1pc rear fender nett 786.00
1pc rear fender inner garnish nett 450.00
1pc rear spare tyre panel nett 765.00
1pec rear spare tyre top board nett 345.00
1pc rear door lock nett 215.00
1pc rear door lock catch nett 65.00
1pc rear door nett 657.00

sub-total 8,305.20

less 10% 830.52

sub-total 7.474.68
1 set rear bumper lower kit s.nett 560.00
1pc number plate s.nett 35.00
1 tube rear windscreen glass sealant s.nett 60.00

sub-total 8,129.68

Page 10f 2




balance brought forward.

To remove and replace all the parts mentioned above, knocking
and straighten up the necessary affected areas.

To remove and refit fuel tank to enable repair.
To spray painting on affected areas.

To check wiring system.

To apply rust proofing on affected areas.

To apply waterproof sealant on affected areas.

To remove and refit rear windscreen glass to enable repair.

total

8,129.68

1,600.00
120.00
1,000.00
50.00
150.00
150.00

140.00

11 .339.52_

Page 2 of 2



Olivia Lau (LKKAuto

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc
Subject:

Categories:

Hi Kenneth,

Can we finalise this at 53,8007

Best regards,

Yuki Ho

Supreme Auto Service Pte Ltd
MN0.176 Sin Ming Drive
#02-01 Singapore 575721
Tel: 64528211

Fax: 64517423

admin@supreme.sg

Thursday, 24 May, 2018 3:23 PM

Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto)

Zayyer (LKKAuto); ‘Dylan Chew'

RE: JHV §791 TP-INDIA LKK ~Estimate & repair photo

| Sl |

(\Wack urv Conne \\ |
(v w{i"\,’hg}'d’ ll‘(
I 2K ( N\ ()

Purple Category

From: Zayyer (LKKAuto) <zayyer@lkkauto.coma

Sent: Wednesday, 27 December 2017 1:12 PM

To: admin@supreme.sg; Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) <KennethKong@Ilkkauto,com>
Cc: 'Dylan Chew' <autoworxhouse@hotmail.com>

Subject: RE: IHV 6791 TP-INDIA LKK ~Estimate & repair photo

Hi Amanda,

We will get our surveyor revert back to you

Please take note, for finalisation please liaise with our surveyor in future.

Hi Kenneth

Please assist below matter

Best Regards,
Zayer | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phane: BE41 2409, emall; gayyer@ikkauto.com| fax 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payas Lbi Indistrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



© Hsiao Tnna !Llﬂmutn!

From: admin@supreme.sg

Sent: Wednesday, 22 May 2019 11:22 AM

To: Hsiao Tong [LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: JHV 6791 TP-INDIA LKK ~Estimate & repair photo *LKK REF:

CC4/11116005950/Kma3

Hi Hsiao Tong,

We accept the offer of 53,000.00 @11 days.
Is LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd able to do direct settiement for lll for this case?
Thank you.

Best regards,

Yuki Ho

Supreme Auto Service Pte Ltd
No.176 Sin Ming Drive
#02-01 Singapore 575721
Tel: 64528211

Fax: 64517423

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 21 May 2019 11:51 AM

To: admin@supreme.sg

Cc: 'Dylan Chew' <dylan@supreme.sg>; Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) <KennethKong@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: JHV 6791 TP-INDIA LKK ~Estimate & repair photo *LKK REF: CC4/11116005950/Kma3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to your below emall,

Our surveyor had further reviewed the matter and we are prepared to offer repair cost at L/sum $3,000.00
with 11 repair days.

Kindly confirm.

Please nole that all the linalisalion subject to insurer approval.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter Is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liabllity/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: admin@supreme.sg <admin@supreme.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 16 January 2019 3:47 PM

To: Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) <KennethKong@|kkauto.com>
Cc: Zayyer (LKKAuto) <zayyer@lkkauto.com>; 'Dylan Chew' <dylan@supreme.sg>
Subject: RE: JHV 6791 TP-INDIA LKK ~Estimate & repair photo

Hi Kenneth,

Refer to the emalls below.
Urgent reminder to finalise this case as soon as possible.
Thank you.

Best regards,

Yuki Ho

Supreme Auto Service Pte Ltd
No0.176 Sin Ming Drive
#02-01 Singapore 575721
Tel: 64528211

Fax: 64517423

From: admin@supreme sg <admin@supreme.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 24 May 2018 3:23 PM

To: 'Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto)' <kennethk Ik .com>

Cc: Zayyer (LKKAuto)' <zayyer@lkkauto.com>; 'Dylan Chew' <dylan@supreme.sg>
Subject: RE: JHV 6791 TP-INDIA LKK ~Estimate & repair photo

Hi Kenneth,

Can we finalise this at $3,8007

Best regards,

Yuki Ho

Supreme Auto Service Pte Ltd
No.176 5in Ming Drive
#02-01 Singapore 575721
Tel: 64528211

Fax: 64517423



From: Zayyer (LKKAuto) <z kk .com>
Sent: Wednesday, 27 December 2017 1:12 PM
To: admin@supreme.sg; Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) <KennethKong@Ilkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Dylan Chew' <autoworshouse @hotmail.com>
Subject: RE: JHV 6791 TP-INDIA LKK ~Estimate & repair photo

Hi Amanda,
We will get our surveyor revert back to you.

Please take note, for finalisation please liaise with our surveyor in future.

Hi Kenneth,

Please assist below matter.,

Best Regards,
Zayer | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841 2409, emall; zayvver@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-3108
Bik 51, Paya Ubl industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: admin@supreme.sg [mailto:admin@supreme.sg)

Sent: Wednesday, 27 December, 2017 12:54 PM

To: Zayyer (LKKAuto) <zayyer@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Dylan Chew' <autoworxhouse @hotmail.com>; Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) <KennethKong@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: IHV 6791 TP-INDIA LKK ~Estimate & repair photo

Hi Zayer,

This vehicle has no scrap value, as no subjected to market value limitation.
Please revised cost of repair.

Thank you.

Best regards,

Amanda Bee

Supreme Auto Service Pte Ltd
No.176 Sin Ming Drive
#02-01 Singapore 575721
Tel: 64528211

Fax: 64517423

From: admin@supreme.sg [mailto:admin@supreme.sg)
Sent: Thursday, 21 December 2017 12:54 PM

To: 'Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto)' <KennethKong@|kkauto.com>

Ce: Zayyer (LKKAuto)' <zayyer@lkkauto.com>; 'Dylan Chew' <autoworxhouse@hotmail.com>
Subject: JHV 6791 TP-INDIA LKK ~Estimate & repair photo

3




* Hi Kenneth,

Attached is our estimate and repair photo for your reference.
Can we finalize the repair cost for this matter?
Thank you.

Best regards,

Amanda Bee

Supreme Auto Service Pte Ltd
No.176 Sin Ming Drive
#02-01 Singapore 575721
Tel: 64528211

Fax: 64517423



812019 Marimen o-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with ;

*JHVET91 (MCT16031162)
[SHCB632M)
T‘P
PANG KONG YON
Mar 30 2016 3.00AM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Autoworx House

From india International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (Ill_SG). sent on 11/06/2019 10:08 AM.
To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$3785.35) - JHV6791 - Claim Handler: Sherini Pillai

Approved:3785.35.

hitps:Asingapore. merimen com/clalms/index. cfmHusebax=SVCmallkiuseaction=dsp_PrintaCFID=54213831 ACFTOKEN=24a71de18cd4b1d8-AT..

mnm



AshleI Chnnﬂ !LKK Autu!

From: Motar Claim - Il <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 1 April, 2016 12:07 PM

To: assignments

Ce: mesan: Sherini Pillai; Adeline Tham; Roger Yap
Subject: Accdt Inv SHC8632M (1) & JHVETS1 on 30.03.2016
Attachments: SKMBT_C35160401115000.pdf

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle JHVE791 and let us have your report urgently
This claim will be handled by Ms. Shenni,
*Kindly upload this survey request emall to menmen i laa :"_

Thank You.

|sabella Tan At
Motor Claims Department

india International Insurance Ple Ltd
84 Cecil Street #04/#05 |OB Building
Singapore 048711

Tel - 83476100, Ext-243, Fax 62244174
E-mail: i1sabelle@iii.com.sg

From: mesan [mailm:memesan@supreme.sg]

sent: Friday, April 01, 2016 12:03 PM

To: Motor Claim - Il <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>; Roger Yap <Roger@iii.com.sg>
Cc: autoworxhouse @hotmall.com

Subject: REQUEST FOR PRE REPAIR INSPECTION OF VEHICLE JHVE791

Attn: Mr Roger Yap

ACCIDENT INVOLVING JHV6791 AND SHC8632M ALONG CLAYMORE HILL LMAP POST
NO:6 30/03/201

Dear Sir,

We have been authorised by Mr Pang Kong Yon, the registered owner of motor vehicle: JHV6791 at the
material time of accident to make a claim against your insured.

Due to a short working weekend and our estimate will only be ready later afternoon. We had spoken to
Premier Appraiser Services, they have agreed 1o help us to inspect the vehicle by today when the estimate is
ready.

Can you kindly please asign this survey 10 Premier Appraiser Services.

We shall submit the estimate to you later today .

Thank you.



Best Regard,
Me Me San

AUTOWORX HOUSE

176 Sin Ming Drive

#02-01 Sin Ming Autocare

Singapore 575721

Tel : 64528211

Fax : 64517420

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
Jaws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore. we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



BI22/2019 Menman e-Claims
Print Received Message

This mall is assoctated with :

*JHVET91 (MCT16031162)
[SHCB8G32M]
‘[‘F
PANG KOMNG YON
Mar 30 2016 3:00AM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Autoworx House

imm India International Insurance Pte Lid (HQ) (IIl_SG), sent on 19/08/2019 16:54 PM.
o LKK_HO
Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5$4220.35) - JHVET91 - Claim Handler: Sherini Pillai

Approved:4220.35.

hitps://singapore.mermen.comiclaima/indax.cfmHusebox=5VCmailkfussacton=dsp_Print&CFID=579111878CFTOKEN=1a8ba48717dEM5T-331_ . 111




AxRNia ==

DRIVER AND PASSENGERS' PERSONAL ACCIDENT POLICY SCHEDULE
JADUAL POLISI KEMALANGAN DI PEMANCHL DAN PENUMPANG

Policy Scheduls attaching 1o and lorming part of the e-Palicy | Jadunl Palis veng disertikan sdaiah sebahagian daripads &-Folisi
Mame and Address of Insured / Noame dan Alamat Pihak Dinsurarskan | -Policy Mo
PANG KONG YON No. o-Polisi JeCos22T28
UNGA KEKWA 5
ml':u% Parod of Ineumnce From 00:00-01 AM 26-42-2015 To 25-12.2018
81000 Tampc) Insurans
KULAI Agant Conse C4ET00
Koo Ejan had
Posicode © Pasioo Giross Pramium
81000 KULAJ s b RM 50.00
IC or Business Regrstration No  JOccupation | Business 0% Service Tax M 0.00
Mo KP atai No Perdaftaran Pekegann / Permiagann 0% Cuwini Pandhdmamn
Parmiagoan £%GSTSH
790713016029 r:m-lms 6% GST SR RN 3.80
ey e RM 10.00
Dutl Setem '
Total Payahie
Jumiah Barbeyar RM 73.80
Total Payabis{OTC) /
Jumiah Berbayvar O§ Kacmter R T3.80

“Table of Banefits / Jndusl Fasdaeh [AM)

mu'm S RN SuUmM INE-'I.IF:;:: rzﬁﬁ ;rmummmw
A Accidental Death / Kematan Akibal Kemalangan 10,000.00
B Permanont Disablement / Hiang Lipays Kekal 10,000.00
c Medical Expanses / Perbataryaan SPaniaan 500,00
D Corrective Dental & Cosmetic Surgery) Pambiadanan Pamoelidan G e Kosmeik 1,000.00
E Bereavermnent Allowance / Siaun Pengsetiimian 500.00

Descnpbon of Figks imeres! Covernd /| Desknpa Risikos Kapanfingan Yanp DRinaung:
Vahicls Make & Moo | Bustan Kenderaan & Moo PROTON WIRA, 1.5 GL AJB
Type of Body | Vehics Lienis Bagan / kenderan AEROBACK | PRIVATE CAR
Registrafion Number | No Pendoffaran JHVETEY

Mator | AutaShield Polioy Ne. | No. Poilsl Kendirsn JVDri212024

Hire Purchese Owner / Pemilik Sewa Ball

Sealing Capacity (Includng Onver] (  Muatan Tnmﬂmifl’m.ﬂmunﬂm 05

Subject 1o the following Clauses n‘Wm'rlnnn nﬂm‘umnru mamdm M-
Tartakluk kepads Fasal / Waranti /[Encorsamean bl yang disstakan barsama iy

ETC  Exclusion Of Terrorism Cover
GET Goods B Services Tax (GST)

Haoplacing Cover Nota. Ma. / Insuind By | Dikalarkan oiah For | ik

Garriun No. Nota ] P.F.LIM AmGenaral Insurance Berhad
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AUTOWORX HOUSE

176 Sin Ming Drive, #02-01 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721
Email: autoworxhouse/@hotmail.com

oTEL: 6452 8211 FAX: 6451 7420

Direct Settlement
THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Your ref:
Our ref: JHV 6791

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
Aun: Officer In Charge

(Motor Claim Department)

12/672019

Dear Sir.

RE : ACCIDENT INVOLVING JHV6791 AND SHC8632M ALONG CLAYMORE
HILL ON 30/03/2016.

We have been authorized by PANG KONG Y AN, the registered owner of vehicle number
JHV6791, which was involved in the above accident and at the material time 10 make a 3%
party claims against vehicle number SHC8632M.

The accident was clearly caused by vour insured’s negligence. We, therefore seeking
compensation from vou for our client financial losses as itemized below: -

| Repair cost SS 3.000.00
' Loss of Use (13days x $80.00) include 2 Sundays S$ 1,040.00
| Vehicle Entry Pass Fee SS 435.00 |
Search Fee S$ 5.35
' Total S$ 4,480.35 |

We have enclosed copies of relevant documents to support our claims.

Please settle this matter within 7 davs.

Your prompt settlement of our claim would be much appreciated,

Do contact us at 64528211 for any clarification.

Thank vou.
Yours faithfully, /\cj_j
Autoworx E ut-;‘.-: /!

e i
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ANDWERY_HOYE
SINGAPORE

Letter of Authorisation

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING__1HV (191 2, {H( £bda M
ALONG/AT__(LAYUDBE HiLl [ Aup PoiT #E
oGN30 /0L / IOk .

Signature:

et “?’aua L W N No CH204UT
&

TLTAM o VD < Tamhes ] ﬂm o m )

respectively in consideration of your warkshop ~fopdt

ropairing my/our vehicle, we hereby authorise you w on my/our behalf for the coss of

repair &nd loss of use. /We further confirm snd authorise you to use my/our name/s w engage the
said service of a solicitor 10 proceed with negotiation with the defsulting party’s insursnce
company for payment of the same and in the event negotiation fails, 1o instruct the solicitor to issue
Summons on my/our behalf and in my/our name/s o claim for the same. Irrespective whether the
claim is successful or not, all legal costs incurred shall be bome by you, provided we rendered our
assisiance as per second paragraph stated heremn below.

/We understand that by signing this Letter of Authorisation, U/we hashave to render whatsver
reasonable assistance to you mcluding signing all relevant Court’s document and attendsnce in
Court to give evidence to enable the claim o succesd. If I/we failed or neglected to do so despite
request from you, you shall be entitled to claim from me/us the repair costs together with legal
costs, other incidental costs and expenses permming the issusnce of Summons in order to obtain
payment from defaulting party.

You have my/our full authority to instruct my/our solicitors  negotiate a settiement with the third
party and/or his insurers on such terms as you deem {it. Upon settiement of my/our claim, you are
authorised 1o sign any Discharge Voucher or any document to confirm my acceptance of the
settlemnent as full and final discharge of my/our clam, on my/our benalf. You also have my/our

full to collect all compensation monies pertaining Lo the above-mentioned accident from
i ! or any other party, directly 1 your workshop M/s
X < (st

in the event the claim 1s settled or judgment is obtained agamst the defaniting party, payment after
deducing all costs and disbursements incurred should be drawn in your name and will be
forwarded 10 you.

This letter of Authorisation is mrevocabie.

Y5

7

2

Name: l'r""j Kenq [les

NRICNO: 7¢713c |24

Daethis S0 dayor Llasele 3 /€
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EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

RISCHARGE VOUCHER
lIl-Direct Settlement (PODS)
India Ref: MCT18031182
Clalmant Refl ; JHV &781
Wl AUTDWORN HOUSE the workshop”) hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreemant
with the appainted Surveyor of India Intermational insurance Ple Lid ____ LXKAUTO CONSULTANTEPTELTD {name

of Surveyor) with tespect to the amaount claimed for 5§ 409000 IE--r.—_.-ﬂ——_H
I — (=] C]E 10 AT thal was damaged pursuani 1o the acodanl which occurred
on __ maw [diste) at _ CLAYMUME Hits X CLATWIORE ROAD {location) involving vehicle no. _SnC sexM [insured
wehicle). Thes is pursusnt o the inspection conducied on ___ S1043016 (date} al “the workshop®

Well confirm (hat well srefam authorized by the cwnes PAMG KONG YN {"ihe third party
claiman™ of vehicle no. Jwvarsi  to make the claim as set out inihe above paragraph and wefl hove full autharity (o setihe
u-un-.mnrnnhwhe.rmhﬂlh:mﬁ!wlumumﬂmﬁmmhﬂummmmwgmbyhm
party clalmant”.

Wall further confirm that we/l will indemnify India Intemational Insurance Pte Lid for all damages, loss andior expense that
nﬁmﬁwhmmmmumdhunmml!wmwmmmmmmmwumhﬁwl
further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suflered pertaining o cost of repalrs andior rental andior logs
ol use pursiian to e domage lo_taiete  (vehicle no.) as & resull of the accident.

wﬁﬂmﬁmmﬂmwumwlmuhmlmw“mm ol all claims of The third party clemsant
pursuan! 1o the accident and that further this seftiement is reached on & withoul prejudice and wilhoul admission of Eabilly
basis.

This agreemenl i subject to fhe application of Singapore law and the Singapare Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any
dispuls arising out of the same.

Wi autharize you to pay the lolal amount of S5 4.080.00 1o AUTOWORK HOUSE

R T S e

Dated this r"}%dzl‘f . |

IMTA I TTRNATIORAL INSURANL | o L

WITNESS: Q‘a s ¢

CLAIMANT:

T s Glgfng By TR pointed Eil.tm:?:

Haoma Hame. T B

NRIC NRIC R ATLEE

Addresk (L Lia Hine D:ﬂ\-t._ Address; 51 LUBI AVE 1, PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK
-2 - - #0225 SINGAPORE 408933

Nationallly. Q "Porcac~ Nationality

Oceupsation MAAa) T BR Occupation:




AUTOWORX HOUSE

C/0.176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721
TEL: 54528211 FAX: 84517423

Registration No. 52968238

INVOICE 5357
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
12/6/2019
QUANTITY PARTICULARS AMOUNT (8§)
RE : JHV 6791 / PROTON WIRA
Lump sum repair for the above mentioned vehicle. 3,000.00
Total 3,000.00

Page 10of 2
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Singapore Government
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Fime Fml iruck in Corgelete oy
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Land Transpon \uthoriry

Land Transport Authonty
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore STSTO

GST Regstration No.  M4-0008529-2
Print Date/Time 30 Mar 2016 / 14.02.34
Recaipt Date/Tima 30 Mar 20168 / 14:02:34
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Recewpt No. - [TNET-00000-160330-000785

Prewous Receipt No

S/Nitem Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GS5T (55) (S5) (5%)

Resul of insurance Enguiry - SHCEBIZM

As at 30 Mar 2016/03 40:00

Insurance Co INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD
1 Ineurance Enquiry - SHCBE32M

Enquiry Fea 500 0D3s 535
20160230 140056448312
Sub-Total 5.00 D35 535
Tolal Before Rounding 500 035 535
Rounding Difference 000
Total Amount Payable 5.35
Paid By
20180330140148850 g 8t B ol g 538
Tatal 535
Cash Changa 0.00
Tandared Amount 536
Excess Refundable Amount 000

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DaY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider [ financlal institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late lee may
apply.

| Print Receipt || OK |

hitps://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/pubfunc?1D=Enquire VehlnsParticulars

Feadhack | Contact lnk

3/30/2016



LAND TRAMSPORT ll.l'IHIIT_'

LTA YTL
PAYSMENT HECEIFT
JHVETE1 CAR

13 Apr 2018, 0J:3E P
Couriter No: 1
Becigh Mo CMHNYLJICHROLEON] BUN0SE
VEP payable perjod:
Tua 29 Mar 2018
To wad 13 kor 2018
Fima S8 10,00
VEP fas % &20.00
ERP (1 day) 58 3.0
Total pald S5 435.00
Paymant Detalls
FFTPUS-NETSATM S5 43B.00
fAwmgining Cerd Balence
[1117IMeE5a1984 (FP1 S8 B8.52

Year : 2016

Remaining Fres VEP Daye (0 Days
The so of Fruw VEP dage nllocabed pat
colomdes peae fp Llwd B2 tha sshicle
Fae naew dotadls, plosss oank
psxistance al sur WEBJTuil LTH abFies

THANK YOL

<

NTS

{ETSVooDTO S8ud .0

Th

iIW Alh& OR

Li8ZE8493000 BZ6495301

03180 REFI18791

IETS PURCHASE Cue=

OF GROUP

3 APR: ZD1E IE-RL T HUE

D3isd TZaszT oo

oTAL i S438 .00
APPROVED



Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

Direct Settiemeant

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Case | Noofed _ | Est Submistted AQ) Assigned Ad) Rpr | ] Submitted Inn Auth'ed Status
|0 A0r 2016 D1 8er3016  ge3,000.00  $83,000.00 Y
i ﬂmml MHHHJ !mrmm] wul.ptl :mm]

Reference Claim Detalls

i_ﬁl-ll" SUBFOLDER DETAILS | [Created by adjuster]
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. Meg. No.: 1993038218

PANG KONG YON, [D) GFI036047

Viehicie Reg. . | 30/03/2016 03:00 - :59
Moo |JHVE6791 Date of Loss: |1 35 Months and 2 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥rj]

Clokm Type: | TP / MCT16031162 1:”;&"“,‘ oov®" | Mcompozs
Wtk fleg. o

| icy Ma.
;1":'.“4_1-. SHCBEIZM ! (Clarant):

| | — | Excess:

Repairer: | Autoworx House (HQ) 111 North Bridge Road, #21-01 Peninguls Plara, 179098 City Hall - Tel:
India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63476100 ... [Handled by Sharini Pillai]

Agjuster. | LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Mandied by KENNETH KONG| .. [Final Rpt due 12/04/2016)

Driver/Custo

dian PHLUA CHEE MUL () . MRIC: 570454684 Email:
{1nsured):

|ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

ITI_SG (19/08/2019): Alart - Adj Mandate Approved (5$4220.35) - JHVE791 - Claim Handlar: Sherini Pll...
I1_SG (18/06/201%9): Alert - Adj Mandate Maintained - JHVE791 - Clalm Handler: Sherinl Pillal

111_5G (11/06/2015); Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$3785.35) - JHVETP1 - Claim Handler: Sherini Pill...
IM_SG (18/05/2018): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved [530.00) - JHVE791 - Clalm Handler: Sharinl Pillal

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View All | Search Tasks | Create tiew Task | Complete ||

Due Date  Priority Type  Task Group  Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On  Done?
Mo results,

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp _c... 4/9/2019



Menmen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*JHVET91 (MCT16031162)
[SHCEBG63ZM]
TP
PANG KONG YON
Mar 30 2016 3:00AM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Autoworx House

Page | of 2

upioad Documents |  Upload Photes | Compass mew Lames | View [View in Browser v ]
Photos/Images 1 per page E ) .
No |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) [ Thumbnail | Pring
1 |D4/04/1E 18158 | Odometer Resding D osdwrc | A
2 [04/04/16 18:58 | Chassis Number O leowc | B
3 |04/04/16 18:58 | Genersl View - O s | B
‘4 |pa/04/16 18:58 | Genersl View D | badinc | A
5 |04/04/16 16:58 | General View 0| loadws | A
6 |04/04/16 18:58 | General View © | LosawG | B
7 04/04/16 16:58 | General View O | waaws | @A
s 104/04/16 18:58 | General View D | edirc | A |
% |04/04/16 16:58 | General View I 0 | s | B
10 |04/04/16 18:55 | General View B O oo | B
11 04/04/16 16:58 | General View 0 | Lesarc | A
12 |04/04/16 18:58 | General View O wwurs | &
13 |D8/04/16 18:58 | General View O | osaws | B2
14 04/04/16 18:58 | Genersl View O  ceaws | M
15 [04/04/16 18:58 | Genersl View O | osdvs | B
16 |04/Dasis 18:58 | Genersl View 0D eedre | A
17 04046 18:58 | Ganersl View o 0O srs | &
18 04/04/16 16:58 | General View 0D | osdws | A
(18 |04/04/16 18158 | Ganarsl View D | o | A
20 |04/04/16 18:58 | General View o Q| sarc | B2
21 |D4/D4/1518:58 | Genaral View O s | B
!':71 Q4/DA/16 18:58 | General View D | loadiec | A
|
Fﬂmmﬂﬂw l;.r_p!r w]l ™
Mo Reiabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail| Print
1 01/04/1515:31 TP POLICE REPORT © | osdror |
2 D1/04/16 15:31  ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO 111 DD 010416 3 Load PDF
1 0D1J04/1615:34  EMAIL TO REPAIRER DD 010416 Load POF
4 DLD4/16 15:45 LOG CARD Load POF
5 D1/04/16 15:49 INSURACME CERT Losd POF
6 04/04/16 11:32 | TP ESTIMATE ) | Losd POF
[ 1705716 11:12 SAS Alert - Accident involving SHCES3I2M (OT1) and JHVETEL (TP) ON 30.03.2016 n Load POF
.E | 18/05716 11:51 passport capy 0 | oudiws |
9 | 18/05/16 11:51 | TP weork permit card D | LosdPOF
10 |10/06/19 16:34 | LOD AND OTHER DOCUMENTS 3 Load PDF
|11 |16/06/19 11:24 | Amended LOD & Foreign vehicle entry pass invoice Load POF
(17 D4/0W/15 08:30 | WORKSHOP INVOICE __g Load POF
(13 |D4/0S/1% 08:30 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Lowd POF
14 04/09/19 08:30 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER @ | LosdPoF
15 ___'ﬂ-_!!fy{li 08:30 LTA SEARCH n_____Lnlﬂ POF |

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_docvi... 4/9/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Bhatas/Images o 3 per page E [}
io_|Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Cansultants Ple Ltd (HG) Thumbnail| Print|
16 |04/09/15 08:30 | VEP FEE - ) | Loss FoF
|17 _|04/09/19 08:30 | LOD D) | Load POF
|,ijl___ |Finalized On India International Insurance Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |01/04/16 16:32 |1V Singapore Accident Statemant © | oo roF
Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Reset | Save | ormt |

There are no document checklmts configured.

Show Remarks To: [] Handhing Insurer
Hots Ramawi e Driedle yossl yie ihbw & 0 obher partes

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docvi... 4/9/2019



Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coresne 1assorisen)
§1 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Emaill sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@|kkaulo.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CC4/INE005950/KGA302

Date: D4/08/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer  India International Insurance Pla Lid ~ Policy No: MCOMO018
Clalmant Vehicle ;. ve7e1 Insured Vehicle No:  SHC8632M
Date of Loss! 30/03/2016 MNalture of Claim: TP Claim No: MCT16031162
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reqg No: JHVETE
Make & Mode: PROTON WIRA, 1.5 (A) Engine No: 4G15PLY5654
Reqg. Date: 28122004 (Man. Year: 2004) Chassis No: PL1C9TLNRSBOA8043
Colour Black Odometer: 355400 km
Engine Capacity. 1468 cc
Markel Valua/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S3) Market Value/New Car Price
NDITION QF | TT 1 F RY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceabls): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yas
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification No  Pre-accident Condition:
COMDITION OF TYRES
Frant Tyre Size: 195/585 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/55 R15
Front Left Side: Bridgestone 7 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 8 mm
Front Right Side Bridgesione 7 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm
The above valuss represan! the remainng lyre reads depih
COST OF CLAIMS "~ Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %)
Paris B 129,68 5371.28 2758.40 33.93
Miscellanzous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3,210.00 2,640.00 570.00 17.76
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 Q.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total {S§) 11,339.68 8.011.28 3,328.40 29.35
Approved Total (Overridden) (5§) 3,000.00
Nett Amount (5§) 11,339.68 3,000.00 8,339.68 7354
+ Loss of Use (13.0 x 5550.00/day) (SS$) 850.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 535
+ Other Costs (S5) 435.00
Nett Liability (S%) 4,090.35
Glabal Sum Seitlement [SS) 4,090.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 01/04/2016
Date Inspected: 01/04/2016 Inspected At Autoworx House (HQ)
CHD 178 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01
Singapore 575721

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_p... 4/9/2019



Adjuster Report Page2of4

Estimated Period of Repair: 11.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Chong Pui Lin

WOTE This report represents our findings af Me fime ond place of inspechion stated herein. Such mepection has been camed ouf fo the best of our
knpwipdpe and abilify but say other Wabiily under any other clroumsiances is hesby axpressly exciudad

hitps://singapore.merimen.con/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_p... 4/9/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MEM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 03 Jun 2018)

Parts: 143 PROTON WIRA 1.5 (A) (Catalogus;Menimen Singapore 1.0)

Labaur: Repairar's {Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitied, no prini-code for JHVETS1)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they coniain ihe print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: llems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

11 *REAR BUMPER Benl STE00FN  "576.00FN
2 1 *REAR BUMPER BEAM Benl 344 BOFN  *344 BOFN
i *REAR BUMPER BRACKET O/5 Benl 25000FN  "12500FN
4 2 *‘REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP Serviceable 330.00FN “FN
5 1 *REAR BOOT LID Bent TO6.40FN  *TO640FN
B 1 *REAR BOOT LID LOCK Dented 230.00FN  *230.00FN
[ 1 *REAR BOOT LID LOCK CATCH Repair TB.OOFN “FN
8 1 *REAR BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP [50%) Dented / Cut 24B40FS ™3B.00FS
8 1 *REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE GARNISH Cracked 45.00FN  *346.00FN
0 1 *REAR BOOT LID REFLECTOR Cracked 31500FN  *315.00FN
o9 *REAR TAIL LAMP APRON PANEL Bent 117.00FN  *117.00FN
12 1 *REAR TAIL LAMP ASSY Broken 456.00FN  "458.00 FN
13 1 “REAR END PANEL Bent 567.00FN  *567.00FN
14 1 “REAR END PANEL GARNISH Serviceable 340.00FN *-FN
15 1 *REAR FENDER Buckled 7B6.00FN ‘T86.00FN
16 1 “REAR FENDER INNER GARNISH Deformead 450.00FN  *450.00 FN
17 1 *REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL Repair TE5.00FN *FN
18 1 *REAR SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD Serviceabls 345 00FN *-FN
19 1 *REAR DOOR LOCK Repair 215.00FN “FN
20 1 *REAR DOOR LOCK CATCH Repair 65.00FN FN
21 1 *REAR DOOR Repair 657.00FN “~FN
2 1 *SET REAR BUMPER LOWER KIT Buckled 560.00FS “560.00FS
23 1 *NUMBER PLATE Cracked 35.00F5  *35.00FS
24 1 *TUBE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT Necessary 60.00OFS  *40.00FS

F=Francrme part S=5Spchefi, H=NaiiltemDisc
Sub Total (85) 8,932.60 5,882.20
- Nott ltem Discount en N ltems 10.00/10.00% (5%) 802.62 510.92

Total Parts (55)  8,129.68 5371.28

Report was unsubmitied during this print-oul |

https://singapore. merimen.comV/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 4/9/2019



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellancous items selectod.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO REMOVE AND REPLACE ALL THE PARTS MENTIONED New 1,600.00 1,400.00

ABOVE KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN UP THE NECESSARY

AFFECTED AREAS
2 TO REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK TO ENABLE REPAIR New 120.00 &0.00
3  TO SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS New 1,000.00 900.00
4 TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM New 50.00 20.00
5 TO APPLY RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREAS New 150.00 80.00
; TO APPLY WATERPROOF SEALANT ON AFFECTED AREAS MNew 150.00 50.00
7 TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS TO New 140.00 120.00

ENABLE REPAIR

Gross Labour Cost (55) 3,210.00 2,640.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 4/9/2019



